KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(3) 5202/16

Cat.No.227/16

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the
vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

NJD

APPOINTMENT CHART

High School Assistant (Physical
Science)Direct Malayalam Medium
General Education

11/01/2023

3 FRESH
19.01.2023

Nil
Pending Turns

¢ NIL

TPO — 5 TURNS

SR W=

MR VI 92 ST
MR VI 94 LC/AI
MR VI 9% M
MR VI 98 E/T/B
MR VI 100 V

NCA: 6 Turns

ek whE

MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR 1II 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR IIT 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR 1V 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR VI 44 ST NCA/SC

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 01 OC Already filled

Sl
No

Name & Address Rank No

Rotation as approved by

Communit . .
y the Commission

Remarks

SUDHA B
KULATHADI VAYAL
VEEDU

POTTAYIL
THIRUVANANTHAPUR
AM

MALAYINKIL 695571
PERMANENT ADDRESS
CHARIVUKALAYIL
PADINJARETHIL
MULAKUZHA,
ALAPPUZHA
AREEKARA - 689505
RANK- DA-LD/CP-2

LD/CP-
S/L-2

DA-LD/CP

DA LD/CP TURN

EDUCATION




ANILARS SC-S/L- | SC-PULAYA | MR VI 92 ST NCA SC EDUCATION
VALIYAVILA VEEDU 5
OORUPOIKAP O,
ATTINGAL
THIRUVANANTHAPUR
AM
695104
LINY WILFRED 61 SIUC -N MR VII 03 OC EDUCATION
VIJILI VILLA TC 9/2421
SREERANGAM LANE
SASTHAMANGALAM
THIRUVANANTHAPUR
AM
SASTHAMANGALAM
PO 695010
OC/BC Position
ocC BC NJD PH TOTAL
LV HI LD/CP
Previous 36 35 8 2 1 1 83
Present 1 1 - - - 1 3
Grand To- | 5, | 54 8 2 |1 2 86
tal

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES

DA Kept Unfilled Turns 01 No (DA — HI S1.No.134)
CLOSING PENDING TURNS

NCA - 7 TURN

1.MRII 44 ST/NCA/SC
2.MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC
3.MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC
4.MR 1V 44 ST/NCA/SC
5.MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC
6.MR VI 44 ST NCA/SC
7. MR VI 92 ST/NCA/SC

TPO — 5 TURNS

1.MR VI 94 LC/Al
2MR VI96 M
3.MR VI 98 E/T/B
4MR VI 100 V
5.MR VII 02 E/T/B

for DISTRICT OFFICER
District Office
Kerala Public Service Commission.
Pattom. Thiruvananthapuram




	General Education
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP
	36
	35
	8
	2
	1
	1
	83
	1
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	3
	37
	36
	8
	2
	1
	2
	86


