KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(3) 5202/16 Cat.No.227/16

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : High School Assistant (Physical

Science)Direct Malayalam Medium

Name of Department : General Education

Date of receipt of reporting the : 11/01/2023

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 FRESH
Date of Advice : 19.01.2023

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns

NJD : NIL

TPO - 5 TURNS

- 1. MR VI 92 ST
- 2. MR VI 94 LC/AI
- 3. MR VI 96 M
- **4.** MR VI 98 E/T/B
- 5. MR VI 100 V

NCA: 6 Turns

- 1. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 2. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC
- 3. MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 4. MR IV 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 5. MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 6. MR VI 44 ST NCA/SC

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 01 OC Already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SUDHA B KULATHADI VAYAL VEEDU POTTAYIL THIRUVANANTHAPUR AM MALAYINKIL 695571 PERMANENT ADDRESS CHARIVUKALAYIL PADINJARETHIL MULAKUZHA, ALAPPUZHA AREEKARA - 689505 RANK- DA-LD/CP-2	LD/CP- S/L-2	DA-LD/CP	DA LD/CP TURN	EDUCATION

2	ANILA R S VALIYAVILA VEEDU OORUPOIKA P O, ATTINGAL THIRUVANANTHAPUR AM 695104	SC-S/L- 5	SC-PULAYA	MR VI 92 ST NCA SC	EDUCATION
3	LINY WILFRED VIJILI VILLA TC 9/2421 SREERANGAM LANE SASTHAMANGALAM THIRUVANANTHAPUR AM SASTHAMANGALAM PO 695010	61	SIUC -N	MR VII 03 OC	EDUCATION

OC/BC Position

	0.0	D.C.	NIID	PH			ПОПАТ
	OC	BC	NJD	LV	HI	LD/CP	TOTAL
Previous	36	35	8	2	1	1	83
Present	1	1	-	-	-	1	3
Grand To- tal	37	36	8	2	1	2	86

<u>LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES</u> DA Kept Unfilled Turns 01 No (DA – HI Sl.No.134)

CLOSING PENDING TURNS NCA - 7 TURN

1.MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC 2.MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC 3.MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC 4.MR IV 44 ST/NCA/SC 5.MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC 6.MR VI 44 ST NCA/SC

7. MR VI 92 ST/NCA/SC

TPO - 5 TURNS

1.MR VI 94 LC/AI 2.MR VI 96 M 3.MR VI 98 E/T/B 4.MR VI 100 V 5. MR VII 02 E/T/B

for DISTRICT OFFICER
District Office
Kerala Public Service Commission.
Pattom. Thiruvananthapuram